NUMBER

1-2019

2-2019

3-2019

4-2019

5-2019

6-2019

7-2019

8-2019

9-2019

10-2019

11-2019

12-2019

13-2019

14-2019

15-2019

16-2019

17-2019

18-2019

19-2019

2019 ORDINANCES

DESCRIPTION

Bond Ordinance — Capital Improvement

Bond Ordinance — Water Improvement

Bond Ordinance — Sewer Improvement

Cap Bank Ordinance

Salary Ordinance

Bond Ordinance — By Pass and Water Main
Tabled at 5/2/19 Meeting

Prohibiting Smoking on Public Property
Somerset Development, LLC 5-Year Tax Abate
Glassworks Development 5-Year Tax Exemption
Land Development — Medical/Dental Facilities
Amended as Bond Ordinance No. 13-2019
Reappropriating Obligations to Park Imp
MARSC Capital Equipment Lease Bonds
Tabled at 8/15/19 Meeting

Procedure for Payment of Claims

Amending Fees for Community Center

Bond Ordinance Amending 1-2019 Description

Hamilton Avenue Vacation

ADOPT

2/7/19

2/7/19

2/7/19

3/21/19

3/21/19

4/4/19

4/18/19

6/6/19

6/6/19

6/6/19

7/18/19

8/1/19

9/5/19

9/26/19

10/3/19

12/5/19



