

2019 ORDINANCES

NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ADOPT
1-2019	Bond Ordinance – Capital Improvement	2/7/19
2-2019	Bond Ordinance – Water Improvement	2/7/19
3-2019	Bond Ordinance – Sewer Improvement	2/7/19
4-2019	Cap Bank Ordinance	3/21/19
5-2019	Salary Ordinance	3/21/19
6-2019	Bond Ordinance – By Pass and Water Main	4/4/19
7-2019	Tabled at 5/2/19 Meeting	
8-2019	Prohibiting Smoking on Public Property	4/18/19
9-2019	Somerset Development, LLC 5-Year Tax Abate	6/6/19
10-2019	Glassworks Development 5-Year Tax Exemption	6/6/19
11-2019	Land Development – Medical/Dental Facilities	6/6/19
12-2019	Amended as Bond Ordinance No. 13-2019	
13-2019	Reappropriating Obligations to Park Imp	7/18/19
14-2019	MARSC Capital Equipment Lease Bonds	8/1/19
15-2019	Tabled at 8/15/19 Meeting	
16-2019	Procedure for Payment of Claims	9/5/19
17-2019	Amending Fees for Community Center	9/26/19
18-2019	Bond Ordinance Amending 1-2019 Description	10/3/19
19-2019	Hamilton Avenue Vacation	12/5/19